USB Ethernet
Rückseite mit AnschlüssenFrontseite
High-Precision Multifunction Calibrator for Voltage, Current,
Thermocouples, RTDs, Resistance and Frequency
DIGISTANT® MODEL 4463
Product description
The DIGISTANT® model 4463 is a high-precision calibration source
with impressive versatility and accuracy. Every device is supplied with

* when purchasing identical versions in a single order
Accessories
Order code
4463-Z001 Mounting plate for 19” rack installation
4485-V001 External reference junction with LEMO connector, 0.3 m cable
9900-K342 4 measuring leads, extra low thermoelectric voltage Cu/Te safety connectors (with protective sleeve, length 1 m)
9900-K333 RS-232 connecting cable, length 3.0 m
9900-K349 USB connecting cable, length 2.0 m
9900-K328 BNC connecting cable, length 3.0 m
Calibration
Calibration certificates
44DKD-4463-V0000 DKD/DAkkS calibration including adjustment and 2nd calibration for version -V0000 (U, I, TC)
44DKD-4463-V0001 DKD/DAkkS calibration including adjustment and 2nd calibration for version -V0001 (U, I, TC, R, RTD, f*)